Metric stud type CAMROL Bearings are available with a
hexagonal hole in the face of the stud in place of the
screwdriver slot.  This feature is advantageous for
mounting bearings in blind holes or with self-locking
nuts requiring greater-than-average thread torque.  In
this modification, relubrication through the flange end of
the stud is not possible.
The eccentric collar feature provides an easy means of

)DH(
.MON .MON .MON .MON .MON
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
31-RFCM S-31-RFCM 31 9 5 31 32 6.0 8.0x5M 5.7 - -
61-RFCM
61-FCM 61-FCM 61-FCM 61-FCM 61-FCM
S-61-RFCM
S-61-FCM S-61-FCM S-61-FCM S-61-FCM S-61-FCM 61 11 6 61 82 6.0 1x6M 9 - -
91-RFCM
91-FCM 91-FCM 91-FCM 91-FCM 91-FCM
S-91-RFCM
S-91-FCM S-91-FCM S-91-FCM S-91-FCM S-91-FCM 91 11 8 02 23 6.0 52.1x8M 11 - -
22-RFCM
22-FCM 22-FCM 22-FCM 22-FCM 22-FCM
S-22-RFCM
S-22-FCM S-22-FCM S-22-FCM S-22-FCM S-22-FCM 22 21 01 32 63 6.0 1x01M 21 - -
A22-RFCM
A22-FCM A22-FCM A22-FCM A22-FCM A22-FCM
S-A22-RFCM
S-A22-FCM S-A22-FCM S-A22-FCM S-A22-FCM S-A22-FCM 22 21 01 32 63 6.0 52.1x01M 31 - -
62-RFCM
62-FCM 62-FCM 62-FCM 62-FCM 62-FCM
S-62-RFCM
S-62-FCM S-62-FCM S-62-FCM S-62-FCM S-62-FCM 62 21 01 32 63 6.0 1x01M 21 - -
A62-RFCM
A62-FCM A62-FCM A62-FCM A62-FCM A62-FCM
S-A62-RFCM
S-A62-FCM S-A62-FCM S-A62-FCM S-A62-FCM S-A62-FCM 62 21 01 32 63 6.0 52.1x01M 31 - -
03-RFCM
03-FCM 03-FCM 03-FCM 03-FCM 03-FCM
S-03-RFCM
S-03-FCM S-03-FCM S-03-FCM S-03-FCM S-03-FCM 03 41 21 52 04 6.0 5.1x21M 41 6 3
23-RFCM
23-FCM 23-FCM 23-FCM 23-FCM 23-FCM
S-23-RFCM
S-23-FCM S-23-FCM S-23-FCM S-23-FCM S-23-FCM 23 41 21 52 04 6.0 5.1x21M 41 6 3
53-RFCM
53-FCM 53-FCM 53-FCM 53-FCM 53-FCM
S-53-RFCM
S-53-FCM S-53-FCM S-53-FCM S-53-FCM S-53-FCM 53 81 61 5.23 25 8.0 5.1x61M 81 8 3
04-RFCM
04-FCM 04-FCM 04-FCM 04-FCM 04-FCM
S-04-RFCM
S-04-FCM S-04-FCM S-04-FCM S-04-FCM S-04-FCM 04 02 81 5.63 85 8.0 5.1x81M 91 8 3
A04-RFCM
A04-FCM A04-FCM A04-FCM A04-FCM A04-FCM
S-A04-RFCM
S-A04-FCM S-A04-FCM S-A04-FCM S-A04-FCM S-A04-FCM 04 02 81 5.63 85 8.0 5.1x81M 02 01 3
74-RFCM
74-FCM 74-FCM 74-FCM 74-FCM 74-FCM
S-74-RFCM
S-74-FCM S-74-FCM S-74-FCM S-74-FCM S-74-FCM 74 42 02 5.04 66 8.0 5.1x02M 12 9 4
A74-RFCM
A74-FCM A74-FCM A74-FCM A74-FCM A74-FCM
S-A74-RFCM
S-A74-FCM S-A74-FCM S-A74-FCM S-A74-FCM S-A74-FCM 74 42 02 5.04 66 8.0 5.1x02M 22 21 4
25-RFCM
25-FCM 25-FCM 25-FCM 25-FCM 25-FCM
S-25-RFCM
S-25-FCM S-25-FCM S-25-FCM S-25-FCM S-25-FCM 25 42 02 5.04 66 8.0 5.1x02M 12 9 4
A25-RFCM
A25-FCM A25-FCM A25-FCM A25-FCM A25-FCM
S-A25-RFCM
S-A25-FCM S-A25-FCM S-A25-FCM S-A25-FCM S-A25-FCM 25 42 02 5.04 66 8.0 5.1x02M 22 21 4
26-RFCM
26-FCM 26-FCM 26-FCM 26-FCM 26-FCM
S-26-RFCM
S-26-FCM S-26-FCM S-26-FCM S-26-FCM S-26-FCM 26 92 42 5.94 08 8.0 5.1x42M 52 11 4
A26-RFCM
A26-FCM A26-FCM A26-FCM A26-FCM A26-FCM
S-A26-RFCM
S-A26-FCM S-A26-FCM S-A26-FCM S-A26-FCM S-A26-FCM 26 92 42 5.94 08 8.0 5.1x42M 52 21 4
27-RFCM
27-FCM 27-FCM 27-FCM 27-FCM 27-FCM
S-27-RFCM
S-27-FCM S-27-FCM S-27-FCM S-27-FCM S-27-FCM 27 92 42 5.94 08 8.0 5.1x42M 52 11 4
A27-RFCM
A27-FCM A27-FCM A27-FCM A27-FCM A27-FCM
S-A27-RFCM
S-A27-FCM S-A27-FCM S-A27-FCM S-A27-FCM S-A27-FCM 27 92 42 5.94 08 8.0 5.1x42M 52 21 4
08-RFCM
08-FCM 08-FCM 08-FCM 08-FCM 08-FCM
S-08-RFCM
S-08-FCM S-08-FCM S-08-FCM S-08-FCM S-08-FCM 08 53 03 36 001 1 5.1x03M 23 51 4